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COMPETITION DATES 2018

SATURDAY

7 APRIL 1
14 APRIL 2
21 APRIL 3
28 APRIL 4
5 MAY 5
12 MAY 6
19 MAY 7
26 MAY 8
2 JUNE 9
9 JUNE 10
16 JUNE 11
23 JUNE 12
30 JUNE 13
7 JULY 14
14 JULY 15
21 JULY 16
28 JULY 17
4 AUGUST 18
11 AUGUST 20
18 AUGUST 21
25 AUGUST 22

Monday Long Weekend 11 June and
Saturday 1** September and Sunday 2" September for Finals Series Only

SUNDAY

8 APRIL
15 APRIL
22 APRIL
29 APRIL
6 MAY
13 MAY
20 MAY
27 MAY
3 JUNE
10 JUNE
17JUNE
24 JUNE
1JULy

8 JULY
15 JULY
22 JULY
29 JULY
5 AUGUST

12 AUGUST
19 AUGUST

26 AUGUST

SUTHERLAND SHIRE FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

P. 0.BOX 188 GYMEA 2227

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
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